
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 168.5 175.0 10

2 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 155.0 8

3 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 145.0 6

4 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 125.0 4

5 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 215.0 125.0 2

6 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 115.0 1

7 Emily  Shelton Hodgeman County 200.0 115.0 0

8 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 197.0 110.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 105.0 0

10 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 105.0 0

11 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 187.0 95.0 0

12 Jayla Moore SWH 198.4 95.0 0

13 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 95.0 0

14 Natalia Figuero Syracuse High School 210.6 90.0 0

15 Melissa  Maldonado Ulysses High School 180.0 85.0 0

16 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 80.0 0

17 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 75.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 360.0 10

2 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 310.0 8

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 215.0 305.0 6

4 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 168.5 300.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Emily  Shelton Hodgeman County 200.0 275.0 2

6 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 245.0 1

7 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 235.0 0

8 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 230.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 225.0 0

10 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 187.0 225.0 0

11 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 197.0 200.0 0

12 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 195.0 0

13 Melissa  Maldonado Ulysses High School 180.0 165.0 0

14 Jayla Moore SWH 198.4 155.0 0

15 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 135.0 0

16 Natalia Figuero Syracuse High School 210.6 115.0 0

17 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 110.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 168.5 180.0 10

2 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 215.0 160.0 8

3 Emily  Shelton Hodgeman County 200.0 145.0 6

4 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 197.0 130.0 4

5 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 125.0 2

6 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 115.0 1

7 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 110.0 0

8 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 110.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 105.0 0

10 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 105.0 0

11 Jayla Moore SWH 198.4 105.0 0

12 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 187.0 95.0 0

14 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 80.0 0

15 Melissa  Maldonado Ulysses High School 180.0 75.0 0

16 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 75.0 0

17 Natalia Figuero Syracuse High School 210.6 70.0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake Dansel Hodgeman County 168.5 655.0 10

2 Hayley Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 630.0 8

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 215.0 590.0 6

4 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 565.0 4

5 Emily  Shelton Hodgeman County 200.0 535.0 2

6 Catalina Gonzalez Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 495.0 1

7 Stephanie Garcia Ulysses High School 180.0 455.0 0

8 Sarah Nemechek Goodland 197.0 440.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 173.0 435.0 0

10 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 430.0 0

11 Joanna Cedillo Ulysses High School 187.0 415.0 0

12 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 410.0 0

13 Jayla Moore SWH 198.4 355.0 0

14 Melissa  Maldonado Ulysses High School 180.0 325.0 0

15 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 167.0 290.0 0

16 Natalia Figuero Syracuse High School 210.6 275.0 0

17 Chanell Lewis Stanton County Trojans 198.0 265.0 0


